

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 7-8 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).110-111/2006

GANAPATI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAV SHANKAR PANDIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee )

Date: 02/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.Balaji, Adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

R-2 Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The delay of three days in filing the process fee stands condoned.

(B. SUDHEEND

RA KUMAR)

Reg

istrar

hj