

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9-10/08 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).110-111/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2005 in RP No. 554/2005 & MFA
No. 5472/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GANAPATI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAV SHANKAR PANDIT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay
in filing process fee,permission to place addl. documents on record,clarification of
court's order,BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim
relief))

Date: 25/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For applicant: Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
R-2

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.
for M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave is given to the respondent to file reply to the I.A. Nos. 9-
10, by next week. Let the matter be listed on next Wednesday, the 4th
March, 2009, at 2.00 P.M.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)