

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).110-111/2006

GANAPATI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAV SHANKAR PANDIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,BRING
ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Ms Priyanka Telang, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel for
respondent No.3 that no counter affidavit is to be filed.

Service is complete on the remaining respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj