

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 15-16/2014 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 110-111/2006  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/11/2005  
in RP No. 554/2005,14/11/2005 in MFA No. 5472/2001 passed by the  
High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

GANAPATI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAV SHANKAR PANDIT & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(For clarification of Court's order dated 16.01.2006 and office  
report)

Date : 08/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.  
For M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
For RR 1 & 3 Mr. Rauf Rahim, A.O.R.  
Ms. Sania Husaini, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

For RR 2 Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The applications are dismissed.

Signature Not Verified  
Digitally signed by  
Kalyani Gupta  
Date: 2014.09.10

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

13:48:25 IST  
Reason: